1,817 students studied abroad for academic credit during the reporting year.

College
Ag 442
Bus 303
Des 299
Engr 238
HS 253
LAS 289
Vet 13

Residency/International

Iowa Resident 1037
Out of State 679
International 101
Term Abroad
Summer 628
Academic Year 21
Fall 180
Fall Short Travel 132
Winter Break 60
Spring 410
Spring Short Travel 384
Calendar Year 2
Gender
Male 627
Female 1190

Academic Year

Freshman 44
Sophomore 211
Junior 574
Senior 897
Spec 5
Grad 86

Fiscal Year 2019
Summer 2018 - Spring 2019

Ethnicities for US Citizens

American Indian 5
Asian 44
Black 26
Hispanic 98
White 1413
Native Hawaiian 1
Multiple 36
Unknown 93
Countries
Argentina 3
Australia 96
Austria 18
Bahamas 13
Belgium 1
Belize 18
Brazil 13
Cambodia 3
Canada 2
Chile 2
China 39
Costa Rica 80
Czech Republic 31
Denmark 19
Dominican Republic 1
Ecuador 9
France 62
Germany 96
Ghana 15
Greece 36
Guatemala 5
India 3
Indonesia 1
Ireland 131
[taly 338
Jamaica 22
Japan 8
Kazakhstan 1
Mexico 32

Morocco 28

Region

Africa
Antarctica
Asia

C. America
Caribbean
Europe
Middle East
N. America
Oceania

S. America
Multiple

Netherlands
New Zealand
Norway
Panama
Peru

Poland
Russia
Singapore
South Africa
South Korea
Spain
Sweden
Switzerland
Taiwan
Tanzania
Thailand
Uganda

United Arab Emirates
United Kingdom

Uruguay

US Virgin Islands

Multiple

95

101
120
51
1154
35
35
172
51

14
5
15
2
18
49
34
126
12
15
3



